
RESULTS
Men's Artistic Under 18

Gymnastics British Championships 2026

M&S Bank Arena, Liverpool

19th - 22nd March 2026

Bib NameRank Total
D

Score BonusClub
E

Score Pen

FAWZI Zakaine306 13.1004.701 0.1Notts Gymnastics Academy 8.30 0.0

MCPHILLIPS Evan193 13.0005.002 0.0City Of Manchester Institute Of
Gymnastics

8.00 0.0

NILES Ellis212 12.9004.503 0.1Heathrow Gym Club 8.30 0.0

GREGORY Aaron280 12.3503.704 0.0Hamilton GC 8.65 0.0

COTTER Sammy183 12.3503.805 0.0City Of Manchester Institute Of
Gymnastics

8.55 0.0

PORTER Benjamin244 12.2503.006 0.0Woking Gymnastics Club 9.25 0.0

MALONE Caiden-Jay275 11.8503.307 0.0Hamilton GC 8.55 0.0

ATKINS George138 11.8504.108 0.0South Essex Gymnastics Club 7.75 0.0

PEDDER Dexter157 11.8003.809 0.0Pegasus Gymnastics 8.00 0.0

THOMAS  Ioan391 11.7503.0010 0.0YMCA Barry Gymnastics Club 8.75 0.0

INGLE Seth170 11.7503.5011 0.0Leeds Gymnastics Club 8.25 0.0

ROBERTSON-BROWNE Riley556 11.7003.2012 0.1Marriotts Gymnastics Club 8.40 0.0

SIMMONDS Riley128 11.6502.8013 0.0Bristol Hawks Gym Club 8.85 0.0

COYLE Logan386 11.6002.4014 0.0City of Glasgow GC 9.20 0.0

PALMER Jake418 11.5002.8015 0.0Portsmouth Gymnastics Club 8.70 0.0

MORRIS Lucas181 11.5003.6016 0.0City Of Manchester Institute Of
Gymnastics

7.90 0.0

STEWART Jack218 11.2002.6017 0.0Plymouth Swallows School Of Gym 8.60 0.0

CHOWDHURY Uzair75 11.2004.8018 0.0Huntingdon Olympic Gymnastics Club 6.40 0.0

O'SULLIVAN Rudy453 11.1502.3019 0.0Pipers Vale Gymnastics Club 8.85 0.0

DA SILVA-JENKINS Rio473 11.1502.4020 0.0Tolworth Gym Club 8.75 0.0

MOSLEY-MACKENZIE Caden352 11.1002.6021 0.0Swindon School Of Gymnastics 8.50 0.0

MUSSETT Charlie231 11.1003.1022 0.0Colchester Gymnastics Club 8.00 0.0

DENNIS Joseph217 11.0001.9023 0.0Plymouth Swallows School Of Gym 9.10 0.0

BATTEN-PLOWRIGHT Benjamin201 10.6001.8024 0.0Erewash Valley Gym Club 8.80 0.0

LEWIS Jedidiah227 10.6003.3025 0.0Colchester Gymnastics Club 7.30 0.0

HOW Rhodri200 10.5002.3026 0.0Erewash Valley Gym Club 8.20 0.0

WILD Alfie401 10.3002.1027 0.0Uttoxeter Gymnastics Club 8.20 0.0

VEO-CREEK Max249 10.1002.7028 0.0Woking Gymnastics Club 7.40 0.0

FALCONER Cameron507 9.9002.8029 0.0West Lothian Artistic GC 7.10 0.0

HAY Christian557 9.8502.6030 0.0Marriotts Gymnastics Club 7.25 0.0

GRIER Ethan30 9.5503.6031 0.0Leatherhead & Dorking Gym Club 5.95 0.0

KERR Logan504 8.5002.4032 0.0West Lothian Artistic GC 6.10 0.0

RIMMER Kian180 7.0002.3033 0.0City Of Manchester Institute Of
Gymnastics

4.70 0.0
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